PHEIO AEATIO TIMON

fEumtn, 27 Anptiiov 2023

ra 1 1,096.01 -0.04 1098.65 1093.03 58,277,793 1,096.42

FISE | 2653.44 -004 265989 264467 51896825 ;000 Aa

FTSEA 1 63630 003 63770 63426 53755213 \

FTSEM 1 1629.37 134  1632.77 1609.94 4,082,901

ATP | 81413 041 82113 81278 14111563 109 ]
AVOBIKEG 58 MTWTKES 45 1094 W 1.096,01
STaBepEC 54 Xwpig Kivnon 30 B
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta 1092
58,277,793 13,305,431 44,972,363 1090

FTSE305 T 2653.00 0.25 267 2644.25  2661.50

DTR306 | 807.0200 -0.06 45 817.0000 823.0000 AAAK T 9.7000 14.12 96 9.7000  9.0000 MEPKO | 38.6000 -25.05 1,566 48.2000 36.4000
ADMIE306 |  1.7800 -0.56 52 1.7800 1.8000 ®PIFO T 0.0605 9.01 184,110 0.0620  0.0595 MIr ! 01650 -8.94 122,800 0.1810 0.1650
AEGN306 { 7.9100 -0.38 118 7.9000 7.9300 BIO T 49600 7.94 550,162 5.0100 4.5600 MIN | 04800 -7.69 22,509 0.5300 0.4220
ALPHA306 — 1.1700 0.00 7,306 1.1700 11900 ABA= T 0.9090 7.32 576038 0.9290  0.8950 EYAAN | 6.4000 -5.88 99,555 6.7300 6.3000
AVAX306 T 0.9380 4.17 10 0.9000 0.9000 AAAM T 9.0000 7.14 40 9.0000 9.0000 BIOT | 0.2360 -5.60 8,911 0.2420 0.2300
BELA306 | 21.2800 -0.95 21 20.6000  20.8900 EAIN T 22000 6.28 25,279 23800 21100 KAIPON 0.1415 -3.74 200,568 0.1515 0.1410
CENER30¢ T 4.7000 5.38 138 4.5100 4.7600  ATEK T 02780 6.11 575 0.2840 0.2780 EATEK | 0.4390 -3.30 582 0.4520 0.4300
EEE306 | 22.5400 -2.27 1 26.6900 26.6900 CENER T 4.6850 5.28 402,420 4.7500 45000 MONTAL 0.6900 -2.82 5,790 0.7050 0.6900
ELLAKTOR |  2.0000 -1.96 32 2.0000 2.0300 KyPiIO T 12050 4.78 20,494 1.2200 11500 EMIAK ¢ 0.1270  -231 4,359 0.1400 0.1200
ELPE306 | 7.2700 -0.55 19 7.2500 7.2700 EAXA T 1.7560 3.91 355,648 1.7660 16900 AOMIK | 0.7240 -2.16 5,479 0.7460 0.7220
ELXA306 - 1.8480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ANEK T 0.2340 3.54 169,066 0.2360 0.2260 AOrO: | 0.9800 -2.00 1,635 0.9850 0.9150
ETE306 T 4.8300 2.55 1,302 4.7300 4.8300 ZYAK T 0.2860 3.25 58,558 0.2960 0.2780 REALCC{ 1.8700 -1.84 8,865 1.9350 1.8500
EUROB306 — 1.3400 0.00 904 1.3300 13500 MPO® T 33500 3.08 36,348 33500 3.2500 EYAM: | 3.2900 -1.79 12,750 3.35 3.26
EXAE306 T 3.9500 1.02 9 3.9400 3.9500 KAMMN T 24900 2.89 4,180 25000 2.4500 EBPO® | 0.8300 -1.78 3,980 0.8400 0.7900
EYDAP306 |  6.4600 -4.86 44 6.3000 6.6600 OPAK T 4.0000 2.70 106,495 40150 3.8950 TENEPT | 20.0600 -1.67 31,847 20.5000 20.0600
FOYRK306 T  4.0000 2.04 81 3.9400 4.0000 MEBA T 32600 2.52 2,355 3.2600 3.2000 TEBKA | 1.2800 -1.54 3,538 1.2950  1.2600
GEKTERN, 4 12.4400 -0.32 35 12.3600  12.5200

HTO306 T 13.3600 0.07 132 13.2600  13.4500

INKAT306 T 1.6300 0.62 63 1.6100 1.6300 OTE T 133300 0.68 17,843,582 13.4100 13.2000 ®BMEZ T 0.0507 140 6,791,947 0.0520 0.0500
INTRK306 T 1.8000 0.56 1 1.8000 1.8000 ETE T 48300 130 5,314,726 48300 47280 MNEP | 21700 -0.09 2,348,683 2.1840 2.1420
LAMDA30¢ | 5.5800 -0.89 54 5.5800 5.6600  TEIP J 21700 -0.09 5,073,765 21840 21420 AAOA | 11620 -1.27 2,121,345 1.1870 1.1620
MIG306 | 0.2170 -9.64 61 0.1500 0.1520 MVYTIA T 26.5800 0.23 3,593,347  26.8000 26.4000 OTE T 13.3300 0.68 1,344,267 13.4100 13.2000
MOH306 | 22.1000 -1.43 62 21.9900 22.4100 BIO T 49600 7.94 2,660,965 5.0100 4.5600 ETE T 4.8300 1.30 1,106,373 4.8300 4.7280
MYTIL306 T 26.6900 0.83 146 264100 26.7700 OMAN T 155400 2.0 2,513,455 15.5400 15.2200 EYPOQB | 13230 -1.27 921,431 1.3570 1.3230
OPAP306 T 14.8200 1.30 6 14.7500  14.8600 AAGA | 1.1620 -1.27 2,492,740 11870 11620 ABA= T 0.9090 7.32 576,038 0.9290 0.8950
OTOEL306 — 11.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOH J 219200 -0.90 2,486,749 223200 21.8000 IANME | 0.2325 -0.21 564,853 0.2400 0.2300
PPA306 T 19.5400 1.14 1 19.5400  19.5400 MIMEAA | 21.0000 -0.66 2,466,478 21.1400 20.5600 BIO T 4.9600 7.94 550,162 5.0100 4.5600
PPC306 | 7.9500 -0.62 176 7.8800 8.0500 CENER T 4.6850 5.28 1,872,864 47500  4.5000 CENER T 4.6850 5.28 402,420 4.7500 4.5000
QUEST306 — 5.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYPOB | 13230 -1.27 1,230,333 13570  1.3230 EAXA T 1.7560 391 355,648 1.7660 1.6900
TENERGY3 | 20.2200 =il.27 27 20.2000  20.5600 AP 4 6.9000 -0.58 931,101 7.0000 6.8000 TKMEZzT 0.5100 0.20 213,100 0.5230 0.5050
TITC306 — 14.9800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AEH J 79150 -0.88 765,087 8.0200 7.9100 KAIPON{ 0.1415 -3.74 200,568 0.1515 0.1410
TPEIR306 T 2.1800 0.93 2,874 2.1500 2.1900 EYAAN | 6.4000 -5.88 644,939 6.7300 63000 OPIFO T 0.0605 9.01 184,110 0.0620 0.0595
viosos T 4.9900 6.85 318 4.6900 5.0300 TENEPF | 20.0600 -1.67 643,616 20.5000 20.0600 BIOKA T 2.1200 1.92 179,182 2.1400 2.0800

EUR/USD | 1.1011 -0.27 1.0992 1.1063 1.1041 XAG/USD | 2477 -0.52 2451 25.14  Silver/$ DJ 1 33,545.49 0.73 Dow Jones

EUR/GBP | 0.8834 -0.21 0.8829 0.8871 0.8853  XAU/USD | 1,980.47 -0.44 1,974.27 2,003.60 Gold/$ COMPX T 12,016.34 1.37 Nasdaq

EUR/JPY T 147.6580  0.08 147.1450 1480030 147.5380 XPD/USD T 1,514.14 0.18 1,466.99 1,536.39 Palladium S&P50C T 4,093.12 0.92 S&P 500

EUR/CHF T 0.9877 0.39 0.9830 0.9880 0.9839  XPT/USD | 1,079.87 -1.06 1,073.87 1,102.25 Platinium DAX 15,789.88 -0.04 German Index
EUR/AUD | 1.6649 -0.40 1.6635 1.6734 1.6716 CAC40 T 7,485.58 0.25 Paris

EUR/CAD | 1.4982 -0.47 1.4978 1.5074 1.5053 NIKKEI T 28,457.68 0.15 Nikkei

ACAG J 113000 -0.88 5 11.6000 11.3000 APOME - 0.3240 0.00 2,000 0.3240  0.3240 INTEPK(— 6.5000  0.00 500 6.5000 6.5000
CENER T 4.6850 5.28 402,420  4.7500 45000 EBPO® | 0.8300 -1.78 3,980 0.8400  0.7900 INTET T 1.0500 0.48 12 1.0500 1.0150
CNLCAP — 7.0000 0.00 95 7.0000 7.0000 EEE 1 27.4100 0.40 7,291 27.4700 27.2200 INTKA T 1.8000 0.78 35,206 1.8000 1.7680
DIMAND | 11.8500 -0.42 7,163 11.8500 11.5000 EKTEP T 1.6850  0.30 12,200 1.6850  1.6500 KAMM T 2.4900 2.89 4,180 2.5000 2.4500
TITC J 14.9800 -0.40 16,611 15.0600  14.9200 EABE — 4.9800 0.00 189 49800 4.7800 KAPEA T 330.0000 2.48 102 332.0000  324.0000
ABAZ T 0.9090 7.32 576,038  0.9290 0.8950 EAMEK | 0.4390 -3.30 582 0.4520  0.4300 KEKP | 1.0500 -0.94 9,746 1.0550 1.0000
ABE T 0.5300 1.92 1,000 0.5300 0.5200  EAIN T 22000 628 25,279 23800 21100 KEMEN T 2.2200 0.91 210 2.2200 2.1000
AAMHE | 1.7720 -0.56 58,105 1.8000 1.7640 EAA T 16.1000 1.58 3,060 16.2000 15.8500 KAM | 0.9640 -0.21 3,583 0.9700 0.9520
AAMY 4 2.1000 -0.47 5,041 2.1500 2.0900 EAAAKTC] 2.0150 -0.74 99,629 2.0200 1.9880 KOPAE T 0.5780 1.76 13,080 0.5780 0.5460
ANOA 11620 -1.27 2,121,345 1.1870 1.1620  EAME — 7.2500 0.00 83,914 73600  7.2100 KOYAA T 0.5400  0.37 20,937 0.5460 0.5260
ANAPO — 6.8400 0.00 3,002 7.0000 6.8000 EASTP T 256100 1.56 16,446 2.6500 2.5700 KOYEZ — 4.9000 0.00 21,587 4.9500 4.9000
APAIT T 7.9100 0.25 25,150 7.9500 7.7700 EATON T 25300 1.61 32,333 2.5700  2.4900 KPI T 6.4400 1.58 4,000 6.5400 6.4200
AZKO T 2.2400 1.82 1,251 2.2400 22300 EAXA T 17560 3.91 355,648 17660  1.6900 KTHAA — 1.7300  0.00 6,254 1.7300 1.7100
ASTAK | 8.0800 -0.49 1,130 8.3000 8.0200 ENTEP T 4.5600 1.33 43,072 46300 4.4600 KYPIO T 12050 4.78 20,494 1.2200 1.1500
ATEK T 0.2780 6.11 575 0.2840 02780 ENsIA T 7.8400 0.64 5,172 7.9900 7.8400 AABI T 0.3950 1.80 16,799 0.3960 0.3880
ATPAST T 5.5500 0.91 1,100 5.5500 5.5000 EXYMB — 0.6480 0 8,790 0.6520  0.6320 AAMAAJ 55500 -0.54 63,584 5.6400 5.5500
ATT T 13.4600 1.97 442 13.4800 13.2000 ETE 1T 48300 130 1,106,373 4.8300 47280 AAMW/— 24.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIKA  — 2.4900 0.00 3,521 2.5000 2.4900 EYAN: | 3.2900 -1.79 12,750 3.3500 3.2600 AANAK — 0.9300  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIO T 4.9600 7.94 550,162  5.0100 45600 EYAAN | 6.4000 -5.88 99,555 6.7300 6.3000 AEBK — 0.2700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOKA T 2.1200 1.92 179,182 2.1400 2.0800 EYPOB | 13230 -1.27 921,431 13570  1.3230 AEBN - 0.2820  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOZK T 0.6280 1.29 6,325 0.6300 0.6160  EXAE T 40750 074 26,736 4.0850  4.0200 AOro:z | 09800 -2.00 1,635 0.9850 0.9150
BOzYz - 2.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IATP T 15600 1.96 795 1.5600  1.5200 AOYAH — 2.5700  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEBKA | 1.2800 -1.54 3,538 1.2950 1.2600  IKTIN T 05430 056 14,418 0.5480  0.5330 MAQGIO — 0.7400  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA | 12.4400 -0.16 30,794 12.4400  12.2400 IAYAA - 1.2200 0.00 2,054 1.2200 1.2100 MEBA T 3.2600 2.52 2,355 3.2600 3.2000
AAIOZ — 3.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INKAT T 16220 0.62 152,912 1.6300  1.5900 MENTI — 3.7000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH J 7.9150 -0.88 96,417 8.0200 7.9100 INAN® | 3.5800 -0.83 528 3.6600 3.5600 MEPKO | 38.6000 -25.05 1,566 48.2000 36.4000
AOMIK  {  0.7240 -2.16 5,479 0.7460 07220 INTEK T 45850 1.21 14,473 4.6000  4.5400 MIr { 01650 -8.94 122,800 0.1810 0.1650




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 4
MOH N
MONTA |
MOTO |
MOYZK |
MMEAA |
MMAEKEL —
Mnpik -~ 1
MYTIA 1
NAKAZ

NAYM — —
ZYAK T
Iyam -
one T
oAn 4
OAYMIT  —
onan 1
OTE T
OTOEA T
MAIP -
MAm -
MnEIP N
netro 1
nanae 1t
MAAKP  —
NPEMIA |
MPONTEA —
nroo 1

PEBOIN  —

0.4800
21.9200
0.6900
3.3100
0.7400
21.0000
2.3500
2.0400
26.5800
2.4200
1.0000
0.2860
0.3300
25.2000
19.1600
2.0500
15.5400
13.3300
13.0000
0.9700
2.3600
2.1700
7.4800
4.2650
16.7000
1.1060
8.2000
3.3500
1.3950

-7.69
-0.90
-2.82
-0.60
-0.67
-0.66
0.00
0.49
0.23
0.00
0.00
3.25
0.00
0.80
-0.83
-0.49
2.10
0.68
0.15
0.00
0.00
-0.09
0.54
1.19
0.00
-1.25
0.00
3.08
0.00

22,509
112,976
5,790
23,675
56
118,248
12,2055
12,906
135,169
0
0
58,558
0
324
7,818
3,906
162,842
1,344,267
13,290
0
75
2,348,688
8,080
7,429
2,385
82,388
108
36,348
9,095

0.5300
22.3200
0.7050
3.3600
0.7400
21.1400
2.3500
2.0400
26.8000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2960
0.0000
25.4000
19.6400
2.0600
15.5400
13.4100
13.3000
0.0000
2.3600
2.1840
7.5000
4.2700
16.7000
1.1220
7.5000
3.3500
1.4200

0.4220
21.8000
0.6900
3.2700
0.7050
20.5600
2.3300
2.0300
26.4000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2780
0.0000
24.8000
19.1600
2.0300
15.2200
13.2000
12.9000
0.0000
2.3200
2.1420
7.4600
4.1850
16.5000
1.1020
7.4500
3.2500
1.3600

SAP &
SAPAN  —
SENTP |
sIAMA - T
sneis
i N
NP —
TENEPT |
TZKA T
TPASTOP —
OIEP -
OAEZ0 -
opPAK T
XAIDE  —

6.9000
1.1300
0.2860
2.4500
6.2800
0.5600
0.1900
20.0600
1.8750
1.0100
0.4360
8.5000
4.0000
0.5400

-0.58
0.00
-1.38
1.66
-0.95
-0.71
0.00
-1.67
0.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.70
0.00

134,678
0
13,408
8,949
3,401
20,417
355
31,847
1,926
0
50
1,505
106,495
0

7.0000
0.0000
0.2960
2.4600
6.3400
0.5680
0.1980
20.5000
1.9850
0.0000
0.4360
8.5000
4.0150
0.0000

6.8000
0.0000
0.2860
2.3500
5.9800
0.5500
0.1820
20.0600
1.8700
0.0000
0.4360
8.4500
3.8950
0.0000

REALCON:! |
BINTA  —
rKMEzz 1
EX -
KAIPOME: |
MASTIXA T

NTOMAEP —

1.8700
2.9000
0.5100
2.4400
0.1415
1.3800
0.6950

-1.84
0.00
0.20
0.00
-3.74
0.73
0.00

8,865
0
213,100
0
200,568
5,470
0

1.9350
0.0000
0.5230
0.0000
0.1515
1.4000
0.0000

1.8500
0.0000
0.5050
0.0000
0.1410
1.3400

ONTPON —
nerd 1
SANMEZ |
®BMEZZ T
®OYNTA —

2.7600
3.7300
0.2325
0.0507
0.5000

0.00
0.54
-0.21
1.40
0.00

0
17,891
564,853
6,791,947
0

0.0000
3.7900
0.2400
0.0520
0.0000

0.0000
3.7000
0.2300
0.0500
0.0000

AAAK
AAAT
AKPIT -
ANEK
ANEM -
ANEMO  —
BAPT  —
BAPNH —
BIOT 4

-

—

AOYPO -
ENIAK &
INAOT

9.7000
9.0000
0.4800
0.2340
0.0720
0.3040
0.1100
0.2400
0.2360
0.1680
0.2500
0.1270
0.6250

14.12
7.14
0.00
3.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-5.60
0.00
0.00
-2.31
-0.79

%
40
0
169,066
0
0
0
10
8,911

4,359
19,800

9.7000
9.0000
0.0000
0.2360
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2400
0.2420
0.0000
0.0000
0.1400
0.6250

9.0000
9.0000
0.0000
0.2260
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2400
0.2300
0.0000
0.0000
0.1200
0.6250

KPEKA —
AIBAN  —
MATK  —
nea -
SATOK -
sNYP -
YAAKO —
opIro 1

0.2800
0.1250
0.4900
0.5100
0.0205
0.1900
0.1540
0.0605

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.01

0
0
300
1,000
5,000
855)
0
184,110

0.0000
0.0000
0.4820
0.5100
0.0245
0.1980
0.0000
0.0620

0.0000
0.0000
0.4820
0.5100
0.0245
0.1820
0.0000
0.0595

cmMPBO1 |
cPLPB1
cppB2 1
SBB1 T
APAIrO1 T
ATTIKAOL —
BKAIDO1 —
TEKTEPNA —
TEKTEPNA T

94.70
94.71
99.40
91.00
97.77
98.07
99.30
99.45
89.80

-0.21
-0.31
0.10
0.29
0.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.45

15

N

70

o o o

122

94.8997
94.7072
99.5000
90.9999
97.7796
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
89.8000

94.6000
94.7072
99.3000
90.9999
97.7479
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
89.3000

TEKTEPN. T
AEATEXO —
EAXAO1 T
KOPAAOT —
NAMABAO T
NAMAAO |
MA301 —
MA302 —
MA303 —

85.19
100.00
88.00
99.10
93.63
99.44
89.90
65.00
74.00

0.06
0.00
0.15
0.00
1.17
-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

85.1900
0.0000
88.0000
0.0000
93.7500
99.4780
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

85.1900
0.0000
87.6000
0.0000
93.5000
98.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

MOHO: T
NOBAA T
onano T
NPEMI£ 4
MPONTI —
POENO —
TENEPF —

89.25
88.47
92.98
88.88
84.00
99.85
94.10

0.28
0.59
0.67
-1.24
0.00
0.00
0.00

81
137
64

15

89.2500
88.6000
93.0000
90.0000
84.0000
0.0000
0.0000

88.6500
87.9500
92.0100
88.0000
84.0000
0.000
0.0000

ADAK T

26.83

0.37

9,350

26.8300

26.8300




